
 

2024  Schedule May  – July 31. 

 REGISTRATION STARTS 30 MINUTES BEFORE START TIME!  

Day Date Walk Start Point Start Time 

Thursday May 23 Hintonburg Comm. Centre, Wellington St, Ottawa 
 

10:00 

Saturday May 25 PT 3 – Rexalls PharmaPlus, Hazeldean Mall, Kanata 
 

10:00 

Thursday May 30 PT 92 – PetroCan, 3095 Carling Ave, Nepean 
 

10:00 

Saturday  June 1 PT 100 – Beryl Gaffney Park, Manotick 
 

09: 

Wednesday June 5 Yacht Club – Dick Bell Park  cancelled – excessive heat – 
rescheduled for June 19. 
 

18:00 

Thursday June 13 PT 272 – Bridgehead, 317 McRae Ave, Westboro 
 

0930 

Saturday June 15 Event      Almonte – Old Town Hall, Bridge St, Almonte 
 

09:00 

Wednesday June 19 Nepean Sail Club, Dick Bell Park, Carling Ave, Nepean 
 

18:00 

Thursday June 27 PT 30 – Nepean Sportsplex, Woodroffe Ave, Nepean 
 

09:30 

Saturday June 29 Event – Carlton Place – Start point TBD 
 

09:00 

Sunday June 30  Canada Day Eve Event – Heart & Crown, Preston St. 
 

18:00 

Wednesday July 3 Walter Baker Centre, Malvern Drive, Nepean 
 

18:00 

Saturday  July 13 PT 193 Aylmer – start point Dinty’s Restaurant, Aylmer 
 

09:00 

Wednesday July 17  PT 130 – start point Ben Franklin Place 
 

18:00 

Saturday  July 27 Arnprior – Quality Inn, Madawaska Drive, Arnprior 
 

09:30 

Wednesday July 31 Mud Lake Meander, Ron Kolbus Centre, Greenview Dr, 
Ottawa 
 

18:00 

Note: please check with nepeannomads@gmail.com for further details on the above walks. 
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